
	  

	  

                                                                                             CONTACT LIST   .    
Tim Fairbrother Head of Brooklyn tim.fairbrother@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1793 0414 481 828 
Casey Craft Executive Assistant casey.craft@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1795 0484 244 659 
Finance 
Hetna Jobanputra Credit Controller accountsteam@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1729  
Liability 
James Tuitavuki Manager, Liability james.tuitavuki@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1781 0415 294 032 
Shane Golding Senior Underwriter, Liability shane.golding@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1791 0435 028 579 
Russell McCauley Underwriter, Liability russell.mccauley@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1788 0450 389 619 
Jeremy O’Connor Underwriter, Liability jeremy.oconnor@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1782 0484 542 345 
Alexandra Merida Assistant Underwriter, Liability alexandra.merida@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1467 0459 878 194 
Professional Risks  
Alex Coombes Manager, Professional Risks alex.coombes@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6718 0403 385 909 
Claire Chao Senior Underwriter, Professional Risks claire.chao@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6723  0419 597 527 
Darren Craze Underwriter, Professional Risks darren.craze@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1776 0406 562 997 
Rowan Mattinson Underwriter, Professional Risks rowan.mattinson@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6791 0436 687 233 
Harrison Smith Assistant Underwriter, Professional Risks harrison.smith@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1779 0484 644 922 
Silipa Paea Assistant Underwriter, Professional Risks silipa.paea@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1772  
Digital Liability Solutions 
Louise Soutter Underwriter, Digital Liability Solutions louise.soutter@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 07 3222 9104 0484 621 418 
Thomas Miller Assistant Underwriter, Digital Liability Solutions thomas.miller@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1741 0402 511 494 
EPS & Strata 
Jamie Spiers Manager, Property jamie.spiers@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1434 0414 385 881 

Anand Narayanan Underwriter, Property anand.narayanan@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1770  

Sarah Skelton Underwriter, Property sarah.skelton@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1733 0448 888 452 
Marine Cargo 
Adam Billing Senior Underwriter, Marine adam.billing@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6709 0436 651 606 

GENERAL ENQURIES: 
Catlin Australia Pty Limited, trading as Brooklyn 
Underwriting 
ABN 64 108 319 786 / AFSL 301617 
 
info@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 
 
Angel Place, Level 28, 123 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 


